The following companies offer Group Major Medical Health Insurance policies
for sale in Delaware. We urge you to obtain quotes from several companies, as
premium rates may vary. You may want to contact a local insurance producer or

agency to assist you in finding coverage.

LARGE EMPLOYER

Aetna Health Inc.

Aetna Health Insurance Company

Aetna Life Insurance Company

Cigna Health and Life Insurance Company
Delaware American Life Insurance Company
Highmark BCBSD Inc.

Life Insurance Company of North America
Minnesota Life Insurance Company

Mutual of America Life Insurance Company
Optimum Choice, Inc.

Pan-American Life Insurance Company
Securian Life

ShelterPoint Insurance Company
UnitedHealthcare Insurance Company

United Concordia Insurance Company

SMALL EMPLOYER HEALTH INSURANCE COMPANIES

Aetna Health Inc.

Aetna Health Insurance Company

Aetna Life Insurance Company

Delaware American Life Insurance Company
Highmark BCBSD Inc.

Minnesota Life Insurance Company

Mutual of America Life Insurance Company
Optimum Choice, Inc.

Securian Life Insurance Company
ShelterPoint Insurance Company
UnitedHealthcare Insurance Company

United Concordia Insurance Company

HRA/HSA HIGH DEDUCTIBLE
Aetna Health Inc.

Aetna Health Insurance Company
Aetna Life Insurance Company
Highmark BCBSD Inc.
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888-416-2277
888-264-0767
888-416-2277
800-244-6224
800-451-1847
888-601-2242
800-225-5695
833-810-8260
800-468-3785
866-432-5992
877-939-4550
833-810-8260
800-365-4999
860-702-5000
800-332-0366

888-416-2277
888-264-0767
888-416-2277
800-451-1847
888-601-2242
833-810-8260
800-468-3785
866-432-5992
833-810-8260
800-365-4999
860-702-5000
800-332-0366

888-416-2277
888-264-0767
888-416-2277
888-601-2242



Optimum Choice, INC 866-432-5992
Trustmark Life Insurance Company 800-666-6977
UnitedHealthcare Insurance Company 860-702-5000
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The following companies offer Non-ACA approved Group Health Insurance
policies for sale in Delaware. We urge you to obtain quotes from several companies,
as premium rates may vary. You may want to contact a local insurance producer or

agency to assist you in finding coverage.

BLANKET INSURANCE

Ace American Insurance Company

Aetna Life Insurance Company

American Income Life Insurance Company
Ameritas Life Insurance Company

Federal Insurance Company

Great American Insurance Company

Hartford Life and Accident Insurance Company
Individual Assurance Co., Life, Health & Accident
National Teachers Associates Life Insurance
North River Insurance Company

Pan-American Life Insurance Company
Starmount Life Insurance Company

Starr Indemnity & Liability

QBE Insurance Corporation

UnitedHealthcare Insurance Company

United States Fire Insurance

4 Ever Life Insurance Company

FIXED INDEMNITY INSURANCE

Aetna Life Insurance Company

American Family Life Assurance Co. of Columbus
American Heritage Life Insurance Company
Assurity Life Insurance Company

AXIS Insurance Company

Bankers Fidelity Life Insurance Company
Combined Insurance Company of America
Continental American Insurance Company
Equitable Financial Life Insurance Company of America
Federal Insurance Company

Life Insurance Company of North America
LifeShield National Insurance Company
Minnesota Life Insurance Company

National Health Insurance Company

Nationwide Life Insurance Company

New York Life Insurance Company
Pan-American Life Insurance Company
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800-352-4462
888-416-2277
800-433-3405
800-745-1112
877-297-4225
800-545-4269
860-547-5000
800-821-5434
888-671-6771
732-676-9836
877-939-4550
888-729-5433
646-227-6300
800-742-9279
860-702-5000
732-676-9836
888-923-4227

888-416-2277
800-992-3522
800-521-3535
800-276-7619
888-870-2947
866-458-7500
800-225-4500
800-433-3036
866-444-6001
877-297-4225
800-225-5695
800-851-5041
833-810-8260
888-781-0585
877-669-6877
800-225-5695
877-939-4550



Securian Life Insurance Company
ShelterPoint Insurance Company

Standard Life & Accident Insurance Company
Symetra Life Insurance Company

The Union Labor Life Insurance Company
Transamerica Life Insurance Company

United States Fire Insurance
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833-810-8260
800-365-4999
888-350-1488
800-796-3872
800-431-5425
800-625-4212
732-676-9836



The following companies offer Group Disability Insurance policies for sale in
Delaware. We urge you to obtain quotes from several companies, as premium rates
may vary. You may want to contact a local insurance producer or agency to assist

you in finding coverage.

GROUP DISABILITY INCOME PLANS
American Family Life Assurance Co. of Columbus
American Heritage Life Insurance Co.

AXIS Insurance Company

Colonial Life & Accident Insurance Company
Combined Insurance Co of America

Continental American Insurance Company
Dearborn Life Insurance Company

Delaware American Life Insurance Company

Equitable Financial Life Insurance Company of America

Fidelity Security Life Insurance Company
Hartford Life and Accident Insurance Company
Mutual of America Life Insurance Company
National Teachers Associates Life Insurance
New York Life Insurance Company
ShelterPoint Life Insurance Company

Symetra Life Insurance Company

The Northwestern Mutual Life Insurance Company
The Union Labor Life Insurance Company
Transamerica Life Insurance Company
Trustmark Insurance Company

Unum Life Insurance Company of America
USADle Life

SHORT TERM DISABILITY

American Family Life Assurance Co. of Columbus
American Heritage Life Insurance Company
Assurity Life Insurance Company

Atlantic Specialty Insurance Company
AXIS Insurance Company

Bankers Fidelity Life Insurance Company
Beazley Insurance Company

Boston Mutual Life Insurance Company
Colonial Life & Accident Insurance Company
Companion Life Insurance Company
Continental American Insurance Company
Dearborn Life Insurance Company
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800-992-3522

800-521-3535
888-870-2947
800-325-4368

800-225-4500
800-433-3036
800-348-1512
800-451-1847
866-444-6001
800-648-8624
860-547-5000

800-468-3765
888-671-6771
800-225-5695
800-365-4999
800-796-3872
866-950-4644
800-431-5425
800-625-4212
800-666-6977

800-321-3889
800-648-0271

800-992-3522
800-521-3535
800-276-7619
800-662-0156
888-870-2947
866-458-7500
860-677-3700
800-669-2668
800-325-4368
800-753-0404

800-433-3036
800-348-1512



Equitable Financial Life Insurance Company of America
Fidelity Security Life Insurance Company
Hartford Life and Accident Insurance Company
Life Insurance Company of North America
Lincoln Life Assurance Company of Boston
National Teachers Associates Life Insurance
Nationwide Life Insurance Company

New York Life Insurance Company

Principal Life Insurance Company
Renaissance Life & Health Ins. Co of America
ShelterPoint Insurance Company

Standard Insurance Company

Standard Life & Accident Insurance Company
Sun Life Assurance Company of Canada
Symetra Life Insurance Company

The Northwestern Mutual Life Insurance Company
The Union Labor Life Insurance Company

The Lincoln National Life Insurance Company
Transamerica Life Insurance Company
Trustmark Insurance Company
UnitedHealthcare Insurance Company

Unum Life Insurance Company of America
USADble Life

4 Ever Life Insurance Company

LONG TERM DISABILITY

American Heritage Life Insurance Company
Boston Mutual Life Insurance Company
Dearborn Life Insurance Company
Companion Life Insurance Company
Continental American Insurance Company
Delaware American Life Insurance Company
Equitable Financial Life Insurance Company of America
Hartford Life and Accident Insurance Company
Life Insurance Company of North America
Lincoln Life Assurance Company of Boston
Nationwide Life Insurance Company

New York Life Insurance Company

Mutual of America Life Insurance Company
Principal Life Insurance Company
Renaissance Life & Health Ins. Co of America
Standard Insurance Company

Sun Life Assurance Company of Canada
Symetra Life Insurance Company
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1-866-444-6001

800-648-8624
860-547-5000
800-225-5695
888-398-8924
888-671-6771
877-669-6877
800-225-5695
800-986-3343
888-358-9484
800-365-4999
888-937-4783
888-350-1488
800-786-5433
800-796-3872
866-950-4644
800-431-5425
800-423-2765
800-625-4212
800-666-6977
860-702-5000
800-321-3889
800-648-0271
888-923-4227

800-521-3535
800-669-2668
800-348-1512
800-753-0404
800-433-3036
800-451-1847
866-444-6001
860-547-5000
800-225-5695
888-398-8924
877-669-6877
800-225-5695
800-468-3785
800-986-3343
888-358-9484
888-937-4783
800-786-5433
800-796-3872



The Lincoln National Life Insurance Company
The Northwestern Mutual Life Insurance Company
Transamerica Life Insurance Company
UnitedHealthcare Insurance Company

Unum Life Insurance Company of America
USADle Life
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800-423-2765
866-950-4644
800-625-4212
860-702-5000
800-321-3889
800-648-0271



The following companies offer Group Dental Insurance policies for sale in
Delaware. We urge you to obtain quotes from several companies, as premium rates
may vary. You may want to contact a local insurance producer or agency to assist
you in finding coverage.

GROUP DENTAL

Ace American Insurance Company 800-352-4462
Aetna Life Insurance Company 877-238-6200
Ameritas Life Insurance Corp. 800-745-1112
AXIS Insurance Company 888-870-2947
Cigna Health and Life Insurance Company 800-244-6224
Citizens Security Life Insurance Company 800-843-7752
Companion Life Insurance Company 800-753-0404
Continental American Insurance 800-433-3036
Delaware American Life Insurance Company 800-451-1847
Delta Dental Insurance Company 800-521-2651
Delta Dental of Delaware, Inc. 800-932-0783
Detengra Insurance Company 877-280-4204
Equitable Financial Life Insurance Company of America  866-444-6001
Highmark BCBSD Inc. 888-601-2242
Madison National Life Insurance Company 800-356-9601
National Casualty Company 877-669-6877
Nationwide Life Insurance Company 877-669-6877
Pan-American Life Insurance Company 877-939-4550
Physicians Mutual Insurance Company 800-228-9100
Principal Life Insurance Company 800-986-3343
Renaissance Life & Health Ins. Co of America 888-358-9484
Standard Insurance Company 888-937-4783
Starmount Life Insurance Company 888-729-5433
Sun Life Assurance Company of Canada 800-786-5433
The Lincoln National Life Insurance Company 800-423-2765
Trustmark Life Insurance Company 800-666-6977
United Concordia Insurance Company 800-332-0366
UnitedHealthcare Insurance Company 860-702-5000
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The following companies offer Group Vision Insurance policies for sale in
Delaware. We urge you to obtain quotes from several companies, as premium rates
may vary. You may want to contact a local insurance producer or agency to assist
you in finding coverage.

GROUP VISION

Ace American Insurance Company 800-352-4462
Aetna Life Insurance Company 800-793-8616
Ameritas Life Insurance Corp. 800-745-1112
AXIS Insurance Company 888-870-2947
Cigna Health and Life Insurance Company 800-244-6224
Citizen’s Security Life Insurance Company 800-843-7752
Combined Insurance Company of America 800-225-4500
Companion Life Insurance Company 800-753-0404
Delaware American Life Insurance Company 800-451-1847
Equitable Financial Life Insurance Company of America  866-444-6001
Fidelity Security Life Insurance Company 800-648-8624
Highmark BCBSD Inc. 888-601-2242
Madison National Life Insurance Company 800-356-9601
Nationwide Life Insurance Company 877-669-6877
Principal Life Insurance Company 800-986-3343
Renaissance Life & Health Ins. Co of America 888-358-9484
ShelterPoint Insurance Company 800-365-4999
Standard Insurance Company 888-937-4783
Starmount Life Insurance Company 888-729-5433
Sun Life Assurance Company of Canada 800-786-5433
UnitedHealthcare Insurance Company 860-702-5000
Vision Service Plan Insurance Company 800-877-7195
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The following companies offer Group Miscellaneous Health Insurance policies for
sale in Delaware. We urge you to obtain quotes from several companies, as premium
rates may vary. You may want to contact a local insurance producer or agency to

assist you in finding coverage.

GROUP MISCELLANEQUS

AAA Life Insurance Company
(Accident Only Travel Accident)

Ace American Insurance Company
(Travel)

Aetna Life Insurance Company
(Accident Only, Critical llIness, Stop Loss)

American Heritage Life Insurance Company
(Specified Disease)

AXIS Insurance Company
(Accident and Critical IlIness)

Bankers Fidelity Life Insurance Company

Beazley Insurance Company
(Specified Disease)

Colonial Life & Accident Insurance Company

(Specified Disease)

Companion Life Insurance Company

(RX Waiver, Limited Benefit Medical, Short-Term Medical, Stop Loss)

Dearborn Life Insurance Company
(Accident Only, AD&D, Critical IlIness)

Everest Reinsurance Company
(Short Term Medical)

Federal Insurance Company
(Specified disease)

Fidelity Security Life Insurance Company
(Cancer, Specified Disease, Stop Loss)
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800-684-4222

800-352- 4462

800-607-3366

800-521-3535

888-870-2947

866-458-7500

860-677-3700

800-325-4368

800-753-0404

800-348-1512

800-438-4375

877-297-4225

800-648-8624



Hartford Life and Accident Insurance Company 860-547-5000
(Critical Iliness, Hospital Indemnity, Retiree Health, AD&D, Tricare Supplement and Life)

HCC Life Insurance Company 800-447-0460
(Medical Stop Loss and Organ & Tissue Transplant Insurance.)

HM Life Insurance Co. 800-328-5433
(Provider Excess, M/C Reinsurance, Stop Loss)

Independence American 212-355-4141
(Specified Disease)

Life Insurance Company of North America 800-225-5695
(AD&D, Al, CI)

Life Shield National Insurance Company 800-851-5041

(Short Term Limited Duration)

Madison National Life Insurance Company 800-356-9601
(Accident Only, Critical 1lIness)

Massachusetts Mutual Life Insurance Company 413-744-8334
(Accident, Critical lliness, Specified Disease)

Minnesota Life Insurance Company 833-810-8260
(Credit Life, Accent Only, AD&D)

National Health Insurance Company 888-781-0585
(Stop Loss, Hospital Indemnity)

National Teacher Associates Life Insurance 888-671-6771
(Accident, Cancer, Critical Iliness, Hospital Indemnity)

National Union Fire Insurance Co. of Pittsburgh PA 877-399-6442
(Group - Accident, Hospital Indemnity, Critical Iliness, Accident only, Hospital Indemnity)

Nationwide Life Insurance Company 877-669-6877
(Accident Only, Stop Loss, Supplemental Medical)

New York Life Insurance Company 800-225-5695
(All group plans offered by the Group Membership Association Division of New York Life Insurance Company)

Principal Life Insurance Company 800-986-3343
(Accident Only, Critical Iliness, Hospital Indemnity)
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QBE Insurance Corporation
(Employer Stop Loss)

Securian Life Insurance Company
(Group accident only, specific disease-limited benefit)

ShelterPoint Insurance Company
(AD&D, Hospital, 24 Hour Accident)

Standard Insurance Company
(PFL, Hospital, AD&D, SDI, Accident, Critical Care, Lasik)

Standard Life & Accident Insurance Company
(Critical llIness, GAP)

Starmount Life Insurance Company
(Discretionary Groups)

Sun Life Assurance Company of Canada
(Specified Disease)

Transamerica Life Insurance Company
(Specified Disease, Accident)

Transamerica Premier Life Insurance Company
(Limited Benefit Medical)

Trustmark Insurance Company
(Accident Only, Critical lliness, Hospital Indemnity)

Unum Insurance Company
(Accident Only, Specified Disease)

Unum Life Insurance Company of America

(Accident, Hospital Confinement Indemnity, Specified Disease)
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800-742-9279

833-810-8260

800-365-4999

888-937-4783

888-350-1488

888-729-5433

800-786-5433

800-625-4212

800-625-4212

800-666-6977

800-321-3889

800-321-3889



The following companies offer ACA approved Individual Health Insurance policies for
sale in Delaware. We urge you to obtain quotes from several companies, as premium rates
may vary. You may want to contact a local insurance producer or agency to assist you in
finding coverage. You can also look for a Market Place plan at www.healthcare.gov or
www.ChooseHealthDE.com .

ACA APPROVED MAJOR MEDICAL

Aetna CVS Health 888-635-2556
AmeriHealth Caritas Next 877-564-3867
Celtic Ins. Co. Ambetter Health of DE 833-919-3214
Highmark BCBSD Inc. 888-601-2242

HRA/HSA HIGH DEDUCTIBLE
Highmark BCBSD Inc. 888-601-2242
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http://www.healthcare.gov/
http://www.choosehealthde.com/

The following companies offer Non-ACA Individual Health Insurance policies for sale in
Delaware. We urge you to obtain quotes from several companies, as premium rates may
vary. You may want to contact a local insurance producer or agency to assist you in finding

coverage.

INDIVIDUAL FIXED INDEMNITY PLANS

American Family Life Assurance Co. of Columbus

American Heritage Life Insurance Company
American Income Life Insurance Company
Assurity Life Insurance Company

Colonial Life and Accident Insurance Company
Federal Insurance Company

Golden Rule Insurance Company

Independence American Insurance Company
Liberty National Life Insurance Company
LifeShield National Insurance Company
Provident Life and Accident Insurance Company
Transamerica Premier Life Insurance Company
United American Insurance Company

USADble Life
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800-992-3522
800-521-3535
800-433-3405
800-276-7619
800-325-4368
877-297-4225
800-857-8205
212-355-4141
800-331-2512
800-851-5041
800-321-3889
800-625-4212
800-755-2137
800-648-0271



The following companies offer Individual Disability Insurance policies for sale in
Delaware. We urge you to obtain quotes from several companies, as premium rates may
vary. You may want to contact a local insurance producer or agency to assist you in finding

coverage.

DISABILITY INCOME PLANS

American Family Life Assurance Co. of Columbus
American Heritage Life Insurance Company
Ameritas Life Insurance Company

Boston Mutual Life Insurance Company
Combined Insurance Company of America

Family Life Insurance Company

Federated Life Insurance Company

Knights of Columbus

Manhattan Life Insurance and Annuity Company
Massachusetts Mutual Life Insurance Company
National Teachers Associates Life Insurance

New York Life Insurance Company

Principal Life Insurance Company

The Northwestern Mutual Life Insurance Company
Thrivent Financial for Lutherans

Transamerica Life Insurance Company

SHORT TERM DISABILITY

American Family Life Assurance Co. of Columbus
American Heritage Life Insurance Company
Assurity Life Insurance Company

Berkshire Life Insurance Company of America
Colonial Life & Accident Insurance Company
Family Life Insurance Company

Federated Life Insurance Company
Massachusetts Mutual Life Insurance Company
Manhattan Life Insurance and Annuity Company
Provident Life and Accident Insurance
Thrivent Financial for Lutherans

Transamerica Life Insurance Company

LONG TERM DISABILITY

American Heritage Life Insurance Company
Assurity Life Insurance Company

Berkshire Life Insurance Company
Federated Life Insurance Company

Life Insurance Company of North America
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800-992-3522
800-521-3535
800-745-1112
800-669-2668
800-225-4500
800-669-9030
800-533-0472
800-380-9995
800-669-9030
413-744-8334
888-671-6771
800-225-5695
800-986-3343
866-950-4644
800-847-4836
800-625-4212

800-992-3522
800-521-3535
800-276-7619
888-482-7342
800-325-4368
800-669-9030
800-533-0472
413-744-8334
800-669-9030
800-321-3889
800-847-4836

800-625-4212

800-521-3535
800-276-7619

888-482-7342
800-533-0472
800-225-5695



Massachusetts Mutual Life Insurance Company 413-744-8334

New York Life Insurance Company 800-225-5695
Provident Life and Accident Insurance 800-321-3889
Standard Insurance Company 888-937-4783
The Northwestern Mutual Life Insurance Company 866-950-4644
Thrivent Financial for Lutherans 800-847-4836
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The following companies offer Individual Dental Insurance policies for sale in Delaware.
We urge you to obtain quotes from several companies, as premium rates may vary. You
may want to contact a local insurance producer or agency to assist you in finding coverage.

DENTAL

ACE American Insurance Company 800-352-4422
American Family Life Assurance Co. of Columbus 800-992-3522

Ameritas Life Insurance Corp. 800-745-1112
Colonial Life & Accident Insurance Company 800-325-4368

Delta Dental Insurance Company 800-521-2651
Delta Dental of Delaware, Inc. 800-932-0783
Detengra Insurance Company 877-280-4204
Golden Rule Insurance Company 800-857-8205
Highmark BCBSD Inc. 888-601-2242
Independence American Insurance Company 212-355-4141

Manhattan Life Insurance and Annuity Company 800-669-9030

Medico Insurance Company 800-247-2190
National Health Insurance Company 888-781-0585
Renaissance Life & Health Ins. Co of America 888-358-9484
The Chesapeake Life Insurance Company 800-815-8535
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The following companies offer Individual Vision Insurance policies for sale in Delaware.
We urge you to obtain quotes from several companies, as premium rates may vary. You
may want to contact a local insurance producer or agency to assist you in finding coverage.

VISION

American Family Life Assurance Co. of Columbus 800-992-3522
Ameritas Life Insurance Corp. 800-745-1112
Colonial Life & Accident Insurance Company 800-325-4368
Fidelity Security Life Insurance Company 800-648-8624
Golden Rule Insurance Company 800-857-8257
Highmark BCBSD Inc. 888-601-2242
Medico Insurance Company 800-247-2190
Renaissance Life & Health Ins. Co of America 888-358-9484
The Chesapeake Life Insurance Company 800-815-8535
Vision Service Plan Insurance Company 800-877-7195
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The following companies offer Individual Miscellaneous Health Insurance policies for
sale in Delaware. We urge you to obtain quotes from several companies, as premium rates
may vary. You may want to contact a local insurance producer or agency to assist you in
finding coverage.

MISCELLANEOUS

AAA Life Insurance Company 800-684-4222
(Accident Only)

American Family Life Assurance Co of Columbus 800-992-3522
(Lump Sum Ciritical IlIness, Specified Health Event, Cancer, Accident, Hospital, Term/Whole Life)
American Heritage Life Insurance Company 800-521-3535
(Individual Specified Disease)

American Home Assurance 800-858-1922
(Individual Accident)

Bankers Fidelity Life Insurance Company 866-458-7500
(Specified Disease, Short Term Nursing Facility)

Colonial Life & Accident Insurance Company 800-325-4368

(Indemnity Plans, Specified Disease)

Family Heritage Life Ins. Co of America 888-779-9855
(Specified Disease, Accident Only, Intensive Care, Heart/Stroke)

Family Life Insurance Company 800-669-9030
(Limited benefit hospital indemnity, Medicare supplement plans: C, F and N)

Federal Insurance Company 877-297-4225
(Specified Disease, Travel Accident) of America

Golden Rule Insurance Company 800-857-8205
(Accident, Short Term Limited Duration)

Independence American Insurance Company 212-355-4141
(Specified Disease)

Life Insurance Company of North America 800-225-5695
(AD&D)
LifeShield National Insurance Company 800-851-5041

(Short Term Limited Duration)
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Lincoln Heritage Life Insurance Company
(AD&D)

Manhattan Life Insurance Company
(Dread Disease)

Manhattan Life Insurance & Annuity Company

(Accident Only, Dread Disease, Home Healthcare, Med Supp: F, G, N)

Medico Insurance Company
(Short Term Limited Duration)

National Health Insurance Company

800-433-8181

800-669-9030

800-669-9030

800-247-2190

888-781-0585

(Accident, Fixed Indemnity, Medical Expenses Plans, Med Supp: A, F, HDF, G, N)

National Teachers Associates Life Insurance Company
(Accident, Specified Disease)

National Union Fire Insurance Co of Pittsburgh PA

888-671-6771

877-399-6442

(Grp - Accident, Hospital Indemnity, Critical IlIness, Accident only, Hospital Indemnity)

Philadelphia American Insurance Company
(Specific Disease, Accident, Dental, Fixed Indemnity)

Physicians Life Insurance Company
(Medicare supplement plans A, F, G, N)

Provident Life and Accident Insurance
(Specified Disease)

Standard Life and Accident Insurance Company
(Critical IlIness, Short Term Limited Duration)

The Baltimore Life Insurance Company
(Critical IlIness)

The Chesapeake Life Insurance Company
(Accident, Hospital Indemnity, Specified Disease, Dental, Vision)

The Order of United Commercial Travelers of America
(Fraternal Accident-Only Products)

The Savings Bank Mutual Life Insurance Co. of MA
(Accidental Death)
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800-552-7879

800-228-9100

800-321-3889

888-350-1488

800-628-5433

800-815-8535

800-848-0123

800-694-7254



The Western and Southern Life Insurance 800-926-1993
(Critical IlIness)

Transamerica Life Insurance Company 800-625-4212
(Accident, Specified Disease, Med Supp: A, B, C, D, F, G, |, K, L, M, N, HDF)
Transamerica Premier Life Insurance Company 800-625-4212
(Cancer)

United American Insurance Company 800-855-2137

(Accident, Specified Disease)

United Insurance Company 800-777-8467
(Accident, Cancer, Heart Attack)

United States Fire Insurance 732-676-9836
(Short Term Limited Duration)

USADble Life 800-648-0271
(Specified Disease)
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The following companies offer Long Term Care Insurance policies for sale in Delaware.
We urge you to obtain quotes from several companies, as premium rates may vary. You
may want to contact a local insurance producer or agency to assist you in finding coverage.

FEDERALLY QUALIFIED PLANS

Colonial Life & Accident Insurance Company 800-325-4368

Genworth Life Insurance Company 888-325-5433
New York Life Insurance Company 800-225-5695
Northwestern Long Term Care Insurance Company 866-950-4644
GROUP

Genworth Life Insurance Company 888-325-5433
Life Insurance Company of North America 800-225-5695
INDIVIDUAL

Colonial Life & Accident Insurance Company 800-325-4368
Genworth Life Insurance Company 888-325-5433

Knights of Columbus 800-380-9995
New York Life Insurance Company 800-224-4582
Northwestern Long Term Care Insurance Company 866-950-4644
Thrivent Financial for Lutherans 800-847-4836

LTC PARTNERSHIPS PLANS

Genworth Life Insurance Company 888-325-5433
New York Life Insurance Company 800-224-4582
Transamerica Life Insurance Company 800-625-4212
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